2018 White Lake Spring Sprint

Overall Men

NC FFA Center - White Lake, NC 4/22/2018 08:00AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.
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28
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DYLLON GUNSOLUS
DREW BRASHEAR
MARTY GAAL

KEN YOUNTS

WILL STOVER
DAVID WILLIAMS
LANDON SOROKA
TOM LEHR

MERRICK REILAND
SAM BAILEY

BURKE GARDNER
BRANDON MILLER
JIM COLEMAN
MICHAEL HAMILTON
CARTER BENGE
BRIAN TERWILLIGER
JONATHAN SAGESER
MATT HORTON
HAROLD GARNER
JOEL ISELY

ALEX GAURA

JACOB KIRBY
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37

KENOSHA WI
CHARLOTTE NC
MORRISVILLE NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
RALEIGH NC
DURHAM NC
RALEIGH NC
HOLLY SPRINGS NC
RALEIGH NC
CHARLOTTE NC
JACKSONVILLE NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
HARRISBURG NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
FUQUAY VARINA NC
HERTFORD NC
RALEIGH NC

HOPE MILLS NC
POQUOSON VA
MONROE NC

SOUTHERN PINES NC
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37
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31
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151
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146
132
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66
21
72
79
119
155

109

JEFF SOPLOP

RYAN BECK

RYAN BRADY
CHRIS RUSSO

JOHN JONES

JASON HOOVEN
JEFF MILLER
MASSIMO CRUDELI
COREY MAARSCHALK
DAVID ASELIN
CHARLIE KRESHO
DENNIS NEIL
THIAGO SALLES
FRAZIER KECK
DAVE SOROKA
DEREK PARRISH
KENNETH HICKS IV
MIKE CRECCO
SEAN KOCHIK
TIMOTHY BUFF

JIM HUSSEY
CHARLES JACKSON
BRIAN DORN

TITO CRAIGE
KEVIN HOLDRIDGE
WILL WARWICK

C MEADE

DUSTIN COWEN
DOMINIC HINKSON
DOUG REBMAN

JACOB NAUMANN
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KINSTON NC
CHARLOTTE NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
LEHIGHTON PA
WINTERVILLE NC
RICHLANDS NC
RALEIGH NC
CARY NC
RALEIGH NC
CARY NC
DURHAM NC
WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC
DURHAM NC
TARBORO NC
LAURINBURG NC
NEWPORT NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
CONCORD NC
GREENSBORO NC
BOONE NC
RESTON VA
HUNTERSVILLE NC
TEGA CAY SC

HUBERT NC
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01:29:33



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

144

127

216

145

149

69

61

96

203
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41

117
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152
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34

65

187

225

158

99

228

114

35

80

TOM BARTON

TODD ROEN

NATHAN ISELY
RONALD TERIBERY
DANIEL YOUNG
DANIEL SCHUMACHER
STEVE BRADLEY
MATT GROTHE
SHAUN BRINKLE
RYNE JORDAN
DARRYL DOTSON
CASEY GRAVES
KEVIN KELLEY
JONATHAN KISCH
KYLE GRIMALDI
DAVID DYKEMA
DELL TOLIN

ED MURRAY, JR
SONNY MORGAN
MICHAEL JONES
CORY HINES

DALE HOLLOWAY
PHIL VANDERWOUDE
WILLIAM RANDOLPH
JAMIESON CLARK
RYAN SWITZER
DOUG FLETCHER
MICHAEL WEINTRAUB
DAVID LAVELY
MICHAEL SULLIVAN

JACK LEAHY
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76

33
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CLAYTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
HILTON HEAD SC
WARRENTON VA
RALEIGH NC
CHARLOTTE NC
PURCELLVILLE VA
PINEHURST NC
SALISBURY NC
ROCKWELL NC
JACKSONVILLE NC
LEXINGTON SC
RALEIGH NC
WAXHAW NC
DURHAM NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
RALEIGH NC
LITTLE RIVER SC
WINNABOW NC
LELAND NC
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
WHITSETT NC
CAMP LEJEUNE NC
CARY NC
YOUNGSVILLE NC
COLLEGE PARK MD
ROCKY MOUNT NC
SPRING LAKE NC

DANIEL ISLAND SC

68

78

70

35

25

54

44

87

91

86

73

63

37

79

76

45

99

47

80

90

88

66

57

92

71

84

21

77

105

95

81

00:18:40

00:19:50

00:18:47

00:15:21

00:14:39

00:16:55

00:16:07

00:20:43

00:21:06

00:20:42

00:19:14

00:17:33

00:15:26

00:20:06
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00:16:25

00:22:04

00:16:26
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00:18:36

00:17:08
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00:19:08
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00:14:24

00:19:46

00:24:05

00:21:33

00:20:18
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43
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60
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95

66

45

75

90
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52

62

91

84

85
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00:02:50

00:02:39

00:03:11

00:03:34

00:04:26

00:03:32
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00:03:17

00:02:50
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00:01:59

00:05:11

00:05:09

00:05:20

00:03:24

00:04:55

00:05:57

00:04:19

00:03:19

00:05:25

00:03:53

00:03:12

00:04:13

00:05:03

00:03:55

00:03:21

00:03:33

00:05:06

00:04:50

00:04:51

00:04:07
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00:44:19
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00:46:23
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00:48:16
00:44:54
00:42:07
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00:46:16
00:41:52
00:50:10
00:46:02
00:47:52
00:41:29
00:49:30
00:45:06
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00:43:41
00:46:30
00:43:35

00:50:32
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01:35:19
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01:35:46
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01:36:18
01:36:22
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01:38:43
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136
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73
47
197
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75
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15
97
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55
26
102
56
128
199
188
77
176
206
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DAVID CATES
DAVE MACMILLAN
ROSS MCNEIL

RYAN JOHNSON

ALEXANDER TULLER

JAMES BAILEY
CODY ZANE
JAMES BATTLE
GREG HEMBREE
MICHAEL PATE
SCOTT WARWICK
ERIC KAUFMAN
SHANE BROWN
PAUL LACHIEWICZ
KEVIN PEREZ

JON SASSER
MARSHAL CATES
RYAN BEEDE
CHARLES PACKARD
JEFF SPORTS

NICK MONROE
MATT CARRAN
BRUCE GRADY
BLAKE HARRELL
DAVID COGGINS

JOHN DEGREEF
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25

40
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35
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31

40

67

44
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41

53
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34

51

51

55
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HILLSBOROUGH NC
RALEIGH NC
WINSTON-SALEM NC
APEX NC

DURHAM NC
LONGS SC
RALEIGH NC
CONWAY SC
LITTLE RIVER SC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
GREENSBORO NC
APEX NC

WAKE FOREST NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
ROLESVILLE NC
RALEIGH NC
HILLSBOROUGH NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
HOWELL MI
PARKTON NC
LELAND NC

SO. PINES NC

CARY NC
WILMINGTON NC
CHARLOTTE NC

FAYETTEVILLE NC
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